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DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

Height

ADA Compliant
Hanging Type
Canopy/Backplate
Diameter

Shade 1 Top W/Dia
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Weight

SHADE INFORMATION

8.00" Shade Top

No Shade Bottom
Cloth Cord - Shade Height
4.50" D Shade Attachment
4.50" Shade Material
1.75" Shade Color
11.50"

128.50"

2.00Ib.

1.75"
4.00"
5.00"
Twist Lock
Glass
Clear

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Carton 1

Carton 1 Weight
Shipping Method

LAMPING INFORMATION

AVAILABLE FINISHES

®

28.00" x 10.00" x

8.00"
5.001b.
UPS

Bulb 1 AGED BRASS/BLACK (AGB/BK)
(1) 4 Watt Max 120 VAC POLISHED NICKEL/BLACK (PN/BK)
Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type G9-wedgebase -
Led Bulb
UL Rating Damp
Plug In No
JOB/LOCATION QUANTITY
NOTES
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