

Angie

Product ID **H130701-AGB/BK**



DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

Height	8.00"
ADA Compliant	No
Hanging Type	Cloth Cord -
Canopy/Backplate	4.50" D
Diameter	4.50"
Shade 1 Top W/Dia	1.75"
Minimum Height	11.50"
Maximum Height	128.50"
Weight	2.00lb.

SHADE INFORMATION

Shade Top	1.75"
Shade Bottom	4.00"
Shade Height	5.00"
Shade Attachment	Twist Lock
Shade Material	Glass
Shade Color	Clear

SHIPPING INFORMATION



Carton 1	28.00" x 10.00" x 8.00"
Carton 1 Weight	5.00lb.
Shipping Method	UPS

LAMPING INFORMATION

Bulb 1

(1) 4 Watt Max 120 VAC

Bulb Included	Yes
Socket Type	G9-wedgebase - Led Bulb
UL Rating	Damp
Plug In	No

AVAILABLE FINISHES

AGED BRASS/BLACK (AGB/BK)
POLISHED NICKEL/BLACK (PN/BK)

JOB/LOCATION

QUANTITY

NOTES

